
UNIVERSITY OF THE PHILIPPINES 
BAGUIO 

Governor Pack Road, Baguio City, Benguet, CAR 
VAT Reg TIN 000-064-006-00007

REQUEST FOR QUOTATION 
UPB Cordilera Studles Cenler 

Date NOV. 10 2021 
HFQ No.: 2309 
MOP: Small Value Procurement 

General Fund-01 SOF: 

ueyour lowest price on the item/s listed below, subject to the General Conditions below, stating the shortest time of delivery and 
Submit your Quotation duly signed by your representative not later than (NOV 16 2021) in Ihe relurn envelope attached herewitn

Note:
1. All entries must be typewritten or in print. 

2. Delivery for a minimurm period of 30 calendar days.
3. Warranty shall be for a period of six (6) months for supplies and materials, one (1) year for equipment, from the date of 

acceptance by the procuring entity 
4. Price validity shall be for a period of 90 calendar days. 

5. PhilGEPS Registration Certificate shall be attached upon submission of the quotation (if applicable) 
6. Bidders shall submit original brochures showing certifications of the product being offered.
7. Bidders must indicate the BRAND and MODEL NUMBER offered when appropriate 

Terms of payment 45 days upon the acceptance delivery of the items
Business Permit / Mayor's Permit (yr) 

10. Omnibus Sworn Statement (P50,000 & Above) to be submited betore issuance of Purchase Order
11. ITR/Business Tax Return/EPS Print out 
12. Management reserves the right to reject outright any contingent bids 

Others:

Repont generated with UP eBusiness Sulte Release 12 on November 10, 2021 15:52:21 

278-1168-7244979 Page i of 3 



UNIVERSITY OF THE PHILIPPINES 
BAGUIO 

CGoveror Park oat Maguno Cly tongunt Af 
VAI eg 1iN O00 A6A 000 0000 

Re Printing ot G8C Book 

Complanee MAFIK9OUOTEDQTY WIn tehnie 
UOM GENERAL DESCAIPTION UNIT PHIC TOTAL PRICE UNIT PUG PICE 

YES NO 
Reprnting of MUN UDI Ang 

Panday na Itugao bilang 
AgApag 1gat ng T aal na 

Kaalaman 
Size '9" (tolded si7e) 
No of pnges One spread book 
cover 220 pago 
Cover Stock Fokdcote cal 12 
Color Full color 
Others Matt lamination 

Inside Stock Of1-white or lvory 
Book paper substance 60 bs 

Process CTP Offset printing
da Smythesewn Pertec 

ot PHP 110,000 00 PHP 10,000 00| 

Quantity 300 copies
Others Print ready (InDesign
file) 
Print out to be provided by 
Printing press for approval and 
signature prior to mass printing 
Include generation ot ISBN bar 

code 
Delivery Must include delivery 
charge 

Reprinting of SALIKSIK 
KORDILYERA
Size 6" x 9 (tolded size) 
No of Pages 4-page cover
250 inside pages
Cover Stock. Foldcote cal 12, 
HARDBOUND 

Color. Full Colors
Others With Matt Lamination 

Inside Stock Off-white or lvory 
Book Paper 60 Ibs Color: One 

) color
Process CTP Ofset printing 
Binding Smythesen Perlect 
Quantity. 300 copies Others
Lay-out ready (InDesign file) 
Print-out tlo be provided by 
Printing Press for approval and 
signature prior to mass prinlin9 
Including generalion of ISBN 
barcode 

1 lot PHP 120,000.00 PHP 120,000.00 

Delivery Must include delivery
charge 

Reprinting of THE 
CORDILLERA REVIEW
Volume I1, Nos 18 2 (Double 

Issue)
Size 6' x 9" (lolded size) 
No of Pages 4-page cover 
256 inside pages
Cover Stock: Foldcote cal 12 
Color Ful Colors 
Others With Matt Lamination 

Inside Stock Matt 60 Ibs Color 
One (1) color Process CTP 
Offset prinung 
Binding Smythesewn Perlect
Others 

PHP 100,000 00 PHP 100,000 00 1 lot 

Lay-oul ready (PDF file) 
Print-out to be provided by 
Printing Press for approval and 
signalure prior to mass printung

No of copies 300 copies
Including ISSN processing and 
bar code 
Must include delivery charge

Reprinting of THE 1 lot PHP 100,000 00 PHP 100.000 00 

Roport genoratod with UP eBusinoss Suite Reloaso 12 on November 10, 2021 15:52:21 

278-1168-7244979 
Parye 2 of 3 



UNIVERSITY OF THE PHILIPPINES 
BAGUIO

Governor Pack Road. Baguio City. Benguet. CAR 
VAT Reg TIN 000-864-006-00007 

CORDILLERA REVIEw
Volume VI, No 1 
Size 6" x 9 (folded size)
No of Pages 4-page cover
128 inside pages
Cover Stock Foldcote cal 12 
Color Full Colors 
Others With Matt Lamination 

Inside Stock Matt 60 Ibs 
Color One (1) color 
Process CTP Offset printing
Binding Smythesewn Perfect 
Quantity 300 copies 
Others Lay-out ready 
(InDesign file) 
Print-out to be provided by 
Printing Press for approval and 
Signature prior to mass printing 

Including lISSN processing and 
bar code 
Delivery Must include delivery
charge

TOTAL PHP 430,000.00| TOTAL QUOTED AMOUNT IN WORDS: Four Hundred Thirty Thousand pesos and Zero cents 

Rlease auote at your government price (dncluding VAT) and sate the time within which you can make delivery It will be appreciated i we can have 
your quotaton in the office as soon as possible on or before the deadline stated herein. 

Canvassed Ey: 
LumagueÄrian De Guzman 

Tel no.:je14) 442-3684 
Emall: spmo upbaguio@up edu ph RODOLAO StAT 

ADMINISTRATIVE OFFICER II 

After having caretully read and accepted your General Conditions, IWe quote you on the items at prices noted above

Name of the Company:
Address: 

Tel. No. 
Fax No. 

Name of Representative
Position:

Email Address: 
Date: 

Signature 

Ropont generated with UP cBusiness Suite Release 12 on November 10, 2021 15:52:21 

278-1168-7244979 

Page 3 0f 3 


